Position

Parking Operations Manager
Parking Operations Supervisor

Parking Services & Projects
Officer

Taxi Specialist
Parking Analyst
Permit Services Specialist

Permit Services Specialist

Other Positions Held City

West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood

West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood

Department

Parking
Parking
Parking

Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking

Total Wages

$180,593
$121,869
$108,862

$99,151
$93,706
$63,225

$9,739

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$65,082
$48,462
$33,752

$37,656
$40,717
$24,639

$2,361



