Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parking Operations Manager		West Hollywood	Parking	\$180,593	\$65,082
Parking Operations Supervisor		West Hollywood	Parking	\$121,869	\$48,462
Parking Services & Projects Officer		West Hollywood	Parking	\$108,862	\$33,752
Taxi Specialist		West Hollywood	Parking	\$99,151	\$37,656
Parking Analyst		West Hollywood	Parking	\$93,706	\$40,717
Permit Services Specialist		West Hollywood	Parking	\$63,225	\$24,639
Permit Services Specialist		West Hollywood	Parking	\$9,739	\$2,361